The information contained in this document
is intended for healthcare professionals only.
Neuroflex™
Flexible Type 1
Collagen Conduits
Without Compromise
Nerve Repair
Increase Your Flexibility

Dependable. Stryker’s Neuroflex™ is ready
when you are
• Conveniently available off-the-shelf at the time of surgery.
• Especially helpful when addressing severe trauma situations
requiring multiple repairs.
• Three-year shelf life provides greater stocking options.
• Six standard sizes allow for accurate size-matching.
Neuroflex™, the patented type 1 collagen conduit
with flexibility8
In addition to these benefits, Neuroflex™ adds the patented feature
of being kink-resistant. When flexed, the type 1 collagen conduit will
bend up to approximately 60 degrees without forming an occlusion,
potentially impacting nerve repair. Standard type 1 collagen conduits
will occlude at approximately 20 degrees.
Catalog Number Inner Diameter Length
CNCF2025 2.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF2525 2.5mm 2.5cm
CNCF3025 3.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF4025 4.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF5025 5.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF6025 6.0mm 2.5cm
References:
1. Taras JS, Nanavati V, Steelman P. Nerve conduits. J Hand Ther. 2005 Apr-Jun;18(2):191-7.
Review.
2. Trumble TE, Parisi D, Archibald S, Allan CH. Synthetic Nerve Conduits. pp 121-128 Peripheral